
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
17
42

636
11

211
91

116
50
77
72
30

179
899
28

690
6

221
1

58

Last Name
VÍZEK
HRUBEŠ
KORBEL
NOVÁK
PIMPER
KAREŠ
SLAVÍK
STIBOR
PITRA
MRÁZEK
KRÁL
JANOUŠEK
BALÁN
ŠPARLINEK
PLEVA
HRDINA
MORAVEC
VAJGL
ŠOCH

First Name

PETR
OTAKAR
ONDŘEJ
LUKÁŠ
VÁCLAV
PAVEL
JINDŘICH
MAREK
MILOSLAV
MIROSLAV
DAVID
MILOSLAV
JIŘÍ
PETR
MIROSLAV
FRANTIŠEK
PETR
MILAN
RADIM

Club
SSP
NBK2
NBK2
SSP
NBK2
SSP
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK1
NBK2
NBK1
NBK1

Ti Sponsor

YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI S4RS
HONDA CBR 600RR
APRILIA TUONO RSV4
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI SV 650S
SUZUKI SV 650
KTM SUPERDUKE 1290R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI SV 650
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
KTM DUKE 690
SUZUKI SV 650
DUCATI MONSTER S4R
YAMAHA FZ6
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R

/Bike Tx
45
55

721
5

40
708
72
1

31
54
26
35
11
20

731
12
51

703
706

Laps

9
10
8
4
5

10
4
5
5
8
6
6
4

10
9
9
1
8
9

In Lap
6
7
6
2
2
8
3
2
4
2
5
2
1

10
6
7
1
6
8

Best Tm

1:49.888
1:57.374
1:57.990
1:58.411
1:58.517
1:59.556
1:59.811
2:00.029
2:00.038
2:01.975
2:02.134
2:03.149
2:05.465
2:05.953
2:08.146
2:10.673
2:11.834
2:18.585
2:19.153
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5

(77) MILOSLAV PITRA
1
2
3

4
5

(72) MIROSLAV MRÁZEK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(30) DAVID KRÁL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(179) MILOSLAV JANOUŠEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(899) JIŘÍ BALÁN

1
2
3
4

(28) PETR ŠPARLINEK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

10

(690) MIROSLAV PLEVA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

Lap Tm

2:03.515
2:00.029

2:44.420
3:14.756
2:24.275

2:01.395
2:00.932
2:01.679

2:00.038
2:02.557

2:02.262

2:01.975
2:15.552
2:26.199
3:36.898

2:02.696
2:02.695
2:15.951

4:12.606
2:02.552
2:02.544

2:08.365
2:02.134
2:02.892

2:03.319
2:03.149
2:08.390
2:49.180

2:55.633
2:35.643

2:05.465
2:05.789
2:07.316
2:34.935

2:11.840
2:11.821

2:15.084
2:48.807
2:50.208
2:07.174
2:09.348

2:08.650
2:07.643
2:05.953

2:13.786
2:09.902
2:53.938

4:45.272
2:09.002
2:08.146
2:08.850

2:09.598

Diff

+3.486
-

+44.391
+1:14.727

+24.246

+1.357
+0.894
+1.641

-
+2.519

+0.287

-
+13.577
+24.224

+1:34.923

+0.721
+0.720

+13.976

+2:10.472
+0.418
+0.410

+6.231
-

+0.758

+0.170
-

+5.241
+46.031

+52.484
+32.494

-
+0.324
+1.851

+29.470

+5.887
+5.868

+9.131
+42.854
+44.255
+1.221
+3.395

+2.697
+1.690

-

+5.640
+1.756

+45.792

+2:37.126
+0.856

-
+0.704

+1.452

Time of Day

17:37:04.392
17:39:04.421

17:41:48.841
17:45:03.597
17:47:27.872

17:46:58.124
17:48:59.056
17:51:00.735

17:53:00.773
17:55:03.330

17:34:30.772

17:36:32.747
17:38:48.299
17:41:14.498
17:44:51.396

17:46:54.092
17:48:56.787
17:51:12.738

17:44:44.140
17:46:46.692
17:48:49.236

17:50:57.601
17:52:59.735
17:55:02.627

17:35:16.713
17:37:19.862
17:39:28.252
17:42:17.432

17:45:13.065
17:47:48.708

17:34:24.008
17:36:29.797
17:38:37.113
17:41:12.048

17:34:51.357
17:37:03.178

17:39:18.262
17:42:07.069
17:44:57.277
17:47:04.451
17:49:13.799

17:51:22.449
17:53:30.092
17:55:36.045

17:35:22.994
17:37:32.896
17:40:26.834

17:45:12.106
17:47:21.108
17:49:29.254
17:51:38.104

17:53:47.702

Lap

9

(6) FRANTIŠEK HRDINA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(221) PETR MORAVEC
1

(1) MILAN VAJGL

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(58) RADIM ŠOCH
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

Lap Tm

2:09.870

2:16.735
2:19.537

2:56.014
4:40.980
2:16.391
2:12.569

2:10.673
2:13.416
2:28.537

2:11.834

2:20.266
2:22.681
2:48.951
5:01.305
2:19.640

2:18.585
2:22.026
2:29.071

2:19.229
2:20.987
2:19.503

2:54.235
3:10.777
2:26.961
2:20.485

2:19.153
2:28.462

Diff

+1.724

+6.062
+8.864

+45.341
+2:30.307

+5.718
+1.896

-
+2.743

+17.864

-

+1.681
+4.096

+30.366
+2:42.720

+1.055

-
+3.441

+10.486

+0.076
+1.834
+0.350

+35.082
+51.624
+7.808
+1.332

-
+9.309

Time of Day

17:55:57.572

17:35:06.576
17:37:26.113

17:40:22.127
17:45:03.107
17:47:19.498
17:49:32.067

17:51:42.740
17:53:56.156
17:56:24.693

17:50:26.072

17:34:49.279
17:37:11.960
17:40:00.911
17:45:02.216
17:47:21.856

17:49:40.441
17:52:02.467
17:54:31.538

17:34:41.430
17:37:02.417
17:39:21.920

17:42:16.155
17:45:26.932
17:47:53.893
17:50:14.378

17:52:33.531
17:55:01.993

Lap

(17) PETR VÍZEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(42) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8
9

10

(636) ONDŘEJ KORBEL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(11) LUKÁŠ NOVÁK
1
2

3
4

(211) VÁCLAV PIMPER

1
2
3
4
5

(91) PAVEL KAREŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

(116) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK
1
2
3

4

(50) MAREK STIBOR

Lap Tm

1:55.819

1:53.976
2:25.803
3:29.244
1:50.522
1:49.888

1:50.754
2:01.301
2:25.582

2:03.753
2:01.708
2:03.776

2:26.125
3:30.604
2:00.160
1:57.374

1:59.036
2:01.068
2:24.380

2:58.046
2:00.642
2:28.983
4:12.167

1:59.543
1:57.990
1:58.561
2:20.137

2:03.293
1:58.411

2:00.657
2:22.978

1:58.881
1:58.517
2:03.953
2:02.205
2:02.135

2:00.925
2:01.691

2:02.732
2:33.944
4:06.315
2:08.693

2:04.038
1:59.556
2:01.439
2:01.677

2:03.166
2:00.161
1:59.811

2:23.678

Diff

+5.931

+4.088
+35.915

+1:39.356
+0.634

-

+0.866
+11.413
+35.694

+6.379
+4.334
+6.402

+28.751
+1:33.230

+2.786
-

+1.662
+3.694

+27.006

+1:00.056
+2.652

+30.993
+2:14.177

+1.553
-

+0.571
+22.147

+4.882
-

+2.246
+24.567

+0.364
-

+5.436
+3.688
+3.618

+1.369
+2.135

+3.176
+34.388

+2:06.759
+9.137

+4.482
-

+1.883
+2.121

+3.355
+0.350

-

+23.867

Time of Day

17:36:53.332

17:38:47.308
17:41:13.111
17:44:42.355
17:46:32.877
17:48:22.765

17:50:13.519
17:52:14.820
17:54:40.402

17:34:43.214
17:36:44.922
17:38:48.698

17:41:14.823
17:44:45.427
17:46:45.587
17:48:42.961

17:50:41.997
17:52:43.065
17:55:07.445

17:36:03.097
17:38:03.739
17:40:32.722
17:44:44.889

17:46:44.432
17:48:42.422
17:50:40.983
17:53:01.120

17:34:17.966
17:36:16.377

17:38:17.034
17:40:40.012

17:46:55.245
17:48:53.762
17:50:57.715
17:52:59.920
17:55:02.055

17:34:31.709
17:36:33.400

17:38:36.132
17:41:10.076
17:45:16.391
17:47:25.084

17:49:29.122
17:51:28.678
17:53:30.117
17:55:31.794

17:34:18.499
17:36:18.660
17:38:18.471

17:40:42.149
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